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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Pauli Lenas (2014) 20.00

+ Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00
+ Moser Théo (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Marti Thimio (2015) 20.00

+ Burri Elias (2015) 10.00
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Schwab Théo (2014) 19.75

+ Porchet Marius (2014) 9.75
+ Johner Linus (2015) 10.00

2 b Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 19.75
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75
+ Wieland Phil (2014) 10.00

2 c Leuenberger Achille (2015) 19.75
+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 9.75
+ Egger Jocelyn (2015) 10.00

2 d Bapst Sylvain (2014) 19.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 10.00

3 Pilloud Samuel (2015) 19.50
+ Cessel Lenny (2015) 9.75
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75

4 a Orsini Clément (2015) 18.50
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75
- Schwab Robin (2014) 8.75

4 b Perret Michaël (2014) 18.50
o Wieland Phil (2014) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 10.00

4 c Moser Théo (2014) 18.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50

4 d Maire Nolan (2014) 18.50
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 10.00
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

4 e Johner Linus (2015) 18.50
+ Capt Haydan (2015) 10.00
o Schwab Théo (2014) 8.50

4 f Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.50
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00

4 g Christen Adrien (2014) 18.50
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00

4 h Burri Elias (2015) 18.50
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00

5 a Wieland Phil (2014) 18.25
+ Perret Michaël (2014) 9.75
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

5 b Overney Thierry (2015) 18.25
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50

5 c Noirjean Alexy (2014) 18.25
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
+ Capt Haydan (2015) 9.75

5 d Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 18.25
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75

5 e Egger Jocelyn (2015) 18.25
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

5 f Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 9.75

5 g Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.75
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

5 h Cessel Lenny (2015) 18.25
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.75

6 a Schwab Robin (2014) 17.25
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50
- Orsini Clément (2015) 8.75

6 b Porchet Marius (2014) 17.25
o Schwab Théo (2014) 8.75
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

6 c Bersier Ilan (2015) 17.25
o Orsini Clément (2015) 8.75
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50

7 a Oppliger Evan (2014) 17.00
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

7 b Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 17.00
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50

7 c Gallandat Robin (2014) 17.00
o Moser Théo (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

7 d Capt Haydan (2015) 17.00
o Johner Linus (2015) 8.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50

7 e Belser Elias (2015) 17.00
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013
1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00

+ Girard François (2013) 10.00
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 10.00

 
2 Berthoud Evan (2013) 19.75

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75

 
3 Gallandat Henri (2013) 19.50

+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

4 a Zahnd Reto (2013) 18.75
- Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.75
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

4 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 18.75
- Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.75
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 10.00

4 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.75
- Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00

4 d Genoud Ben (2013) 18.75
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75

5 a Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.50
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
+ Bertschart Lucien (2013) 9.75

5 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.50
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
- Genoud Ben (2013) 8.75

5 c Golay Arjan (2013) 18.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50

5 d Girard François (2013) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

6 a Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.25
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75

6 b Mayor Mathéo (2013) 18.25
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 c Hurni Valentin (2013) 18.25
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

6 d Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.25
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

6 e Bolay Gaetan (2013) 18.25
+ Bertschart Lucien (2013) 9.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

7 a Robatel Kentin (2013) 17.00
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

7 b Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

7 c Guibert Rémi (2013) 17.00
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

7 d Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

7 e Bertschart Lucien (2013) 17.00
o Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50
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7 f Belser Cyril (2013) 17.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 20.00

+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 10.00
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 19.75

+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 9.75
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 10.00

 
2 b Egger Basile (2012) 19.75

+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.75
+ Wieland Anthony (2012) 10.00

2 c Dévaud Bryan (2012) 19.75
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75

2 d Burri Dario (2012) 19.75
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 10.00

3 a Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00

3 b Pauli Jannes (2012) 18.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00

3 c Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00

3 d Beck Lenox (2012) 18.50
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

4 a Wieland Anthony (2012) 18.25
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

4 b Privet Cédric (2012) 18.25
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

4 c Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

4 d Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 18.25
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

4 e Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.25
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

5 Henchoz Camil (2012) 17.25
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.75
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

6 a Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50

6 b Leuenberger Numa (2012) 17.00
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50

6 c Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

6 d Bielmann Andi (2012) 17.00
o Wieland Anthony (2012) 8.50
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 20.00

+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
+ Rey Pierrick (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 20.00

+ Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Wyss Dario (2011) 19.75

+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

2 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00

2 c Kupsch Justin (2011) 19.75
+ Daudet Jeremie (2011) 10.00
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75

3 a Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 10.00

3 b Produit Romann (2011) 18.50
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

3 c Petter Yohan (2011) 18.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

3 d Linder Eric (2011) 18.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75

3 e Daudet Jeremie (2011) 18.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 10.00

3 f Bärtschi David (2011) 18.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

4 a Toffel Rémy (2011) 18.25
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

4 b Rey Pierrick (2011) 18.25
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 9.75
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

4 c Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 18.25
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 9.75
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

4 d Huguenin Theo (2011) 18.25
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 9.75
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

4 e Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75

4 f Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 9.75

5 a Ryter Yannis (2011) 17.00
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.50

5 b Oppliger Sam (2011) 17.00
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

5 c Morier Nathan (2011) 17.00
o Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

5 d Cosandey Yoann (2011) 17.00
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

5 e Bergerat Noa (2011) 17.00
o Rey Pierrick (2011) 8.50
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 a Rentsch Felix (2010) 19.75

+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.75

+ Lötscher Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Ney Yanis (2010) 19.75

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 d Joye Etienne (2010) 19.75
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 9.75

2 Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 19.00
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00
- Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.00

3 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.75
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00



Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Fête Romande des Espoirs
Collex-Bossy, 09.07.2023

Genevoise ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2024 16:19 Seite 3/4

3 b Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.75
- Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.75
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

3 c Delamarre Akim (2010) 18.75
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.75
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

4 a Zbinden Leandro (2010) 18.50
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75
- Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75

4 b Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 c Lötscher Andri (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

4 d Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

5 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
+ Delamarre Akim (2010) 9.75
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50

5 b Rausis Maël (2010) 18.25
+ Caille Clément (2010) 9.75
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

5 c Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75

6 a Udressy Aloys (2010) 17.00
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

6 b Stähli Mathis (2010) 17.00
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

6 c Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

6 d Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.00
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

6 e Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

6 f Caille Clément (2010) 17.00
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50
o Delamarre Akim (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 20.00

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
2 Wittwer Len (2009) 19.75

+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

 
3 Schwab Fabio (2008) 19.50

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

4 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.75
- Chételat Théo (2008) 8.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

4 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.75
- Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

4 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.75
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
- Girard Noé (2009) 8.75

4 d Girard Noé (2009) 18.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

4 e Chételat Théo (2008) 18.75
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00

4 f Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 18.75
- Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.00
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75

4 g Brodard François (2008) 18.75
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

5 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

5 b Memaj Yannis (2008) 18.50
- Brodard François (2008) 8.75
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75

5 c Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

5 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

5 e Robert Kenny (2009) 18.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

5 f Marti Thierry (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

5 g Loperetti Josias (2009) 18.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

5 h Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

5 i Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.50
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 j Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

5 k Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

6 a Toffel Colin (2008) 18.25
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

6 b Piller Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

6 c Petter Yanis (2009) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.75

7 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 17.25
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.75

7 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 17.25
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

8 a Stritt Beni (2009) 17.00
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

8 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

8 c Pellaton Valentino (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Chételat Théo (2008) 8.50

8 d Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

8 e Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

8 f Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

8 g Dietrich Boris (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 19.75

+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Rihs Michael (2006) 10.00

 
2 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 19.50

+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

 
3 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.75

- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

3 b Morier Jules (2007) 18.75
- Verdon Simon (2005) 9.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

3 c Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

3 d Genoud Robin (2007) 18.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
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3 e Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

4 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

4 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

4 c Rihs Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Vachoud Alain (2007) 10.00
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 d Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

4 e Evard Melvin (2006) 18.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

5 a Schwab Livio (2005) 18.25
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

5 b Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Vachoud Alain (2007) 9.75

5 c Losey Nolan (2006) 18.25
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

6 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.50
- Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75
- Linder Laurent (2007) 8.75

6 b Verdon Simon (2005) 17.50
- Morier Jules (2007) 9.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

7 a Linder Laurent (2007) 17.25
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

7 b Pellet Leon (2007) 17.25
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75

8 a Vachoud Alain (2007) 17.00
o Rihs Michael (2006) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

8 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

8 c Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50


